
Step Designation

W-Weekly
M-Monthly

Income
Total

Income

A- Amount
P-Product
Education

Health
Agriculture

Toure &
Travel

Expenses

Quality Food
Products

Value

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

74 x 3 W

159 x 3 W

289 x 3 W

396 x 3 W

623 x 3 W

1870 x 3 W

5613 x 3 W

16,839 x 3 W

15,000 x 10 W

50,000 x 60 M

222

477

867

1188

1869

5610

16,839

50,517

1,50,000

30,00,000

810 A

810 A

2000 A

2000 P

7500 P

15,000 P

50,000 P

1,00,000 P

2,000

2,000

5,000

15,000

25,000

50,000

50,000

5000-1M

5000-1M

5000-3M

7000-6M

10,000-12M

10,000-24M

RURAL EDUCATION AWARENESS CHARITABLE TRUST
(Govt. Regd. No.: 262/2001)

www.newbrightreact.com              Email : newbrightreact1@gmail.com

Only one time

Rs. 1000 DONATION
REACT Object

Health & Health Education Saving & Wealth

My prime aim is correcting my self.
REACT aim is life development in self, family & society

Step Designation

W-Weekly
M-Monthly

Income
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Income

A- Amount
P-Product
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Toure &
Travel
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Quality Food
Products
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M-Monthly
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2

3

4

5

6

7
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9
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74 x 3 W

159 x 3 W

289 x 3 W

396 x 3 W

623 x 3 W

1870 x 3 W

5613 x 3 W

16,839 x 3 W

15,000 x 10 W

50,000 x 60 M

222
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867

1188

1869

5610

16,839

50,517

1,50,000

30,00,000

810 A

810 A

2000 A

2000 P

7500 P

15,000 P

50,000 P

1,00,000 P

2,000

2,000

5,000

15,000

25,000

50,000

50,000

5000-1M

5000-1M

5000-3M

7000-6M

10,000-12M

10,000-24M
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khj jtiz¡fhf %.9,000 %ghŒ 60 khj§fŸ tH§f¥gL«.khj jtiz¡fhf %.9,000 %ghŒ 60 khj§fŸ tH§f¥gL«.

   jh§fŸ ïizªjã‹ k‰w 3 gFâfËš j§fS¡F cjÉahf gÂòÇa _t® ÃaÄ¡f¥g£lîl‹ 
m£ltizÆš F¿¥ã£lgo ÕšL bryî¡F ju¥gL«. Ú§fŸ Assistant Trainee Må®fŸ. j§fS¡F 
cjÉahf 3 Assistant Trainee ÃaÄ¡f¥g£lîl‹ Ú§fŸ mL¤j Associate Trainee Må®fŸ. ïnjnghš 
mL¤jL¤j gjÉ ca®î bg‰W m£ltizÆš fh£oago ca®tilash«.
 k‰w mid¤J Égu§fS« Zoom Meet, thŒÞ bknr{, th£Þ M¥ãš fyªJ bfh©L gÆ‰á 
bgwî«.
 ÕšL bryî¡F mªjªj gjÉ milªjîl‹ òj‹»HikfËš bryî¤bjhif tH§f¥gL«.
 fšÉ, clšey« Étrha¤â‰F njitahd bghU£fŸ tH§f¥gL«.
 x›bthU ÃiyÆY« R‰Wyhî¡F F¿¥ã£l gz« bryî brŒa¥L«. gaz¡f£lz«, gÆ‰á, 
czî, j§F« trâ c£gl.
 jukhd czî bghU£fŸ F¿¥ã£l kâ¥ãš tH§f¥gL«.
 10-tJ ÃiyÆš Assistant Manager Mdîl‹ %.2,50,000 /- fh® th§f K‹ gz« ju¥gL«.
khj jtiz¡fhf %.9,000 %ghŒ 60 khj§fŸ tH§f¥gL«.

nkY« tUkhdK«, gÇRfS« c©L. ã‹d® m¿É¡f¥gL«.

Assistant Trainee

Associate Trainee

Trainee

Asst.Development Officer

Development Officer

Asst. Program Officer

Program Officer

Asst. Admin Officer

Admin Officer

Assistant Manager

REACT & CREST 62818 2601093421 65834

Create.. React... Earth & Space Travel

http://www.newbrightreact.com
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